
Friday November 9, 2018

Tuesday November 13, 2018 7:00 p.m. Discuss Budget Goals - Regular School Board Meeting

Monday December 3, 2018 5:00 p.m.

Monday-Friday December 10-14, 2018 TBD

Monday December 17, 2018 Projected Release of Governor's Budget Proposal

Wednesday January 16, 2019 7:00 p.m.

Thursday January 24, 2019 6:00 p.m. Budget Work Session

Thursday February 7, 2019 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday February 12, 2019 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday February 12, 2019 6:00 p.m. School Board Public Hearing on the School Budget

Wednesday February 20, 2019 7:00 p.m.

Monday February 25, 2019 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday March 20, 2019 7:00 p.m.

TBD April 2019 Adoption of the County's Budget

Thursday May 9, 2019 6:00 p.m.

Monday-Friday May 13-17, 2019 TBD

Note:  This budget calendar is tentative and subject to change.

Approved: 10/17/2018

KING AND QUEEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

 BUDGET CALENDAR FY 2019-2020

Adoption of the School Boards Final Budget- Work Session

Budget Requests Due from Principals, Directors and 

Coordinators with Input from Staff

Supt. And Director of B & F Visit Schools to Discuss Budget

Supt. and Director of B & F Meet with Principals, Directors 

and Coordinators to Review Budget Requests

Distribute Budget Request Forms to Principals, Directors 

and Coordinators

Update on the Governor's Proposed Budget with School 

Board Input- Regular Meeting

Presentation of Superintendent's Proposed Budget  with 

Discussion

Update on the General Assembly's Final Budget- Regular 

Meeting

6:00 Work Session with the School Board

Public Hearing at 7:00 p.m.

Work Session to continue after public hearing, if needed

Presentation of the School Board's Proposed Budget to the 

County Administrator and Board of Supervisors

Adoption of the School Board's Recommended Budget- 

Regular Meeting


